
Gabriel Johnson 85

7/1/2006 7/28/2006
06-F1

X

Ochlockonee R. S. & W. Conservation District 2X

2863 South Lake Bradford Road, Tallahassee, FL 32310

         400.00

         225.00

         625.00

           0.00

         398.00

           0.00

         398.00

           0.00

         625.00          398.00



Gabriel Johnson 85

7/1/2006 7/28/2006
1 1

Johnson, Gabriel 
2863 S lake Bradfor Rd
Tallahassee, Fl 32310

I business
consultant

LO signs put
in ground
7/1/06 225
paid to
builder
for signs

7/1/2006

1

  $225.00

Sussman, Bob 
227 e riviera st
west palm beach, fl 33401

I doctor CH
7/5/2006

2

  $200.00

Johnson, Katheleen 
227 Eriviera drive
west palm beach, fl 33401

I midwife CH
7/5/2006

3

  $200.00



Gabriel Johnson 85

7/1/2006 7/28/2006
1 1

Johnson, Gabriel 
2863 S alke Bradfor Rd

Tallahassee, Fl 32310

MOpartial 
payment of 
loan 
7/1/06 

7/14/2006

1

  $120.00

Gabriel, Johnson 
2863 S lake Bradford Road
Tallahassee, fl 32310

PWpetty cash 
fund 

7/9/2006

2

  $200.00

Papa, Johns Pizza 
Tannessee St
Tallahassee, fl 32310

MOpizza at 
meeting 

7/17/2006

3

   $26.00

Williamson, Lisa 
114 Chippewa Ct
Tallahassee,, Fl 32310

MOadditional 
costs of 
sign 
production 

7/9/2006

4

   $25.00

Papa, Johns Pizza 
Tennessee St
Tallahasee, Fl 32310

MOpizza at 
meeting 

7/9/2006

5

   $27.00


