FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1) Gabriel Johnson	OFFICE USE ONLY 85						
Name							
(2) 2863 South Lake Bradford Road, Tallahas	see, FL 32310						
Address (number and street)							
City, State, Zip Code							
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:						
(4) Check appropriate box(es):							
X Candidate (office sought): Ochlockonee R.	S. & W. Conservation District 2						
☐ Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED						
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED						
☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING						
☐ Electioneering Communication	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS						
Cover Period: From	7/28/2006 / Report Type 06-F1						
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	n Report						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT						
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 398.00						
Loans \$ 225.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00						
Total Monetary \$625.00	Total						
In-Kind \$	Monetary \$						
	(8) Other Distributions						
	\$						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date						
\$625.00_	\$398.00_						
(11) CERT	TFICATION						
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.							
(Type name)	(Type name)						
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)						
X	X						
Signature	Signature						

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Gabriel Johnson (2) I.D. Number						85		
	7/1/2006 od///	7	7/28/2006	(4) Page	e <u>1</u>	of		
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Contributor Type Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)		
7/1/2006	Johnson, Gabriel 2863 S lake Bradfor Rd Tallahassee, Fl 32310	I business consultan	LO	signs put in ground 7/1/06 225 paid to builder for signs		\$225.00		
7/5/2006	Sussman, Bob 227 e riviera st west palm beach, fl 33401	I doctor	СН			\$200.00		
7/5/2006	Johnson, Katheleen 227 Eriviera drive west palm beach, fl 33401	I midwife	СН			\$200.00		
1 1								
1 1								
J I								
f f								
1 1								

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Gak	oriel	Johns	on				 (2) I.D. Nun	nber	8	35	
	7	/1/200)6		7/28/20	06					
(3) Cover Perio	od	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
7/14/2006	Johnson, Gabriel 2863 S alke Bradfor Rd Tallahassee, Fl 32310	partial payment of loan 7/1/06	МО		\$120.00
7/9/2006	Gabriel, Johnson 2863 S lake Bradford Road Tallahassee, fl 32310	petty cash fund	PW		\$200.00
7/17/2006	Papa, Johns Pizza Tannessee St Tallahassee, fl 32310	pizza at meeting	МО		\$26.00
7/9/2006	Williamson, Lisa 114 Chippewa Ct Tallahassee,, Fl 32310	additional costs of sign production	МО		\$25.00
7/9/2006	Papa, Johns Pizza Tennessee St Tallahasee, Fl 32310	pizza at meeting	МО		\$27.00
//					
//					
/ /					